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Full Name of the Student

68 responses

Priyanka Bapurao Chitte
Paithankar Akanksha Ashok
Mundhe Saurav Sunil
Shaikh Shehbaz Mukhtar
Rasal vaishnavi prakash
Sandip changadev sangale
Tejas Shashikant mule
Chavan yogita bhagwan

Bhoite nisha ramesh



Mobile No.

68 responses

8928816841

9527824381

7972848263

9503336788

7620894335

9359545257

9527979506

9325142245

7219265947

Class/Sem./Year
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@ F.Y.B.A. Com. English
@ S.YBA(S1)
@ T.Y.B.A. Comp. English




Name of the Teacher

68 responses

Prof. T. S. Sangale —68 (100%)

Subject

68 responses

@ F.Y.B.A. Com. English

@ S.Y.B.A.(S1) Appreciating
Dram

@ T.Y.B.A Comp. English




Subject Knowledge of the teacher

68 responses

Very Good 54 (79.4%)
Good 14 (20.6%)
Satisfactory 1(1.5%)
Unsatisfactory 1(1.5%)

Communication Skills of the teacher.

68 responses

Very Good 34 (50%)
Good 32 (47.1%)
Satisfactory 4 (5.9%)
Unsatisfactory 3 (4.4%)



Efforts taken by the teacher to generate interest of students in the subject.

68 responses

Very Good 41 (60.3%)

Good 24 (35.3%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Sincerity / commitment of the Teacher

68 responses

Very Good 40 (58.89

Good 26 (38.2%)
Satisfactory

6 (8.8%)

Unsatisfactory



Ability to integrate course material with environment/ other issues, to
provide a broader perspective.

68 responses

Very Good 34 (50%)
Good 29 (42.6%)
Satisfactory 6 (8.8%)
Unsatisfactory

Ability to integrate content with other courses.

68 responses

Very Good 40 (58.89

Good 21 (30.9%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availability of
the teacher to motivate future study and discussion outside the class.

68 responses

Very Good 43 (63.2%)
Good 25 (36.8%)
Satisfactory 5(7.4%)
Unsatisfactory 3 (4.4%)

Ability to design quizzes/ test/ Assignment/ Examination and project to
evaluate students understanding of the course.

68 responses

Very Good 39 (57.4%)
Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

40



Quality of course material provided by teacher.

68 responses

Very Good 42 (61.8%)
Good 18 (26.5%)
Satisfactory 8 (11.8%)
Unsatisfactory 4 (5.9%)

Overall rating of the teacher

68 responses

Very Good
Good 24 (35.3%)
Satisfactory

11 (16.2%)

Unsatisfactory

60

35 (51.5%)

40



Additional suggestion about the Teacher ( If any)

42 responses

No

Very good

Good

Good teaching

Teacher and teaching is very good
Sangale sir

I have no clue about teachers
Main teacher is a best

Teaching is osam
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